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CMHSP Access Number Key Contact Name Contact Email and Phone 
 

On Point (Formerly Allegan County 
CMH Services) 

269-673-6617 or 888-354-0596 Catherine Cooke Ccooke@accmhs.org  
269-673-6617  
 
 

Wellvance (Formerly known as 
AuSable Valley CMHS)  
covering Oscoda, Iosco, and 
Ogemaw Counties 

844-225-8131  Regina Demetrakeas  
Clinical Services Director  
Sydney Larsen 

regina.demetrakeas@wellvance.org  
989-345-5571  
Sydney.larsen@wellvance.org 
989-739-1469 
 

Barry County CMH Authority  269-948-8041  Jill Bishop  
Clinical Director  

jbishop@bccmha.org  
269-948-8041  

 
Bay-Arenac Behavioral Health 
Authority (covering Bay and 
Arenac Counties)  

800-448-5498  Stacy Krasinski  
Clinical Services Program Manager 
- Emergency and Access Services  

Skrasinski@babha.org  
989-497-1577  

Berrien Mental Health Authority 
d/b/a Riverwood Center  

269-925-0585 or  
800-336-0341  

Tyler Karnes  
MST and MST-PSB Clinical 
Supervisor  

trk@riverwoodcenter.org  
269-925-0585 

Centra Wellness Network  
(covering Benzie and Manistee 
Counties)  

877-398-2013 Meagan Helmholdt  
Children’s Clinical Services 
Supervisor  
Sarah Garthe 
Clinical Director of Children’s 
Services  
    

mhelmholdt@centrawellness.org  
231-655-3740  
 
sgarthe@centrawellness.org 
231-655-3720 

CMH Authority of Clinton-Eaton-
Ingham Counties  

888-800-1559  Lia Sibilski  
Supervisor of Access and 
Community Outreach  
 

sibilski@ceicmh.org  
517-346-8062  
 
 

CMH of Ottawa County  877-588-4357  Katie Clausing 
Director or Family Services  
 

kclausing@miottawa.org  
616-393-5650  
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CMHSP 
 
Pivotal- St. Joseph County  

Access Number 
 

269-467-1000  

Key Contact Name 
 
Kathleen Morrill  
Clinical Supervisor, Children’s 
Services  

Contact Email and Phone 
 
Kmorrill@pivotalstjoe.org  
269-467-1001 extension 423  

 
 
Community Mental Health for 
Central Michigan  
(covering Osceola, Clare, Mecosta, Isabella, 
Midland and Gladwin Counties)  
 

 

 
 
Centralized Access Location:  
800-317-0708  

 
 
Elizabeth Cunningham  
Access Services Manager  
Jolene Jernigan 
Child and Family MH Coordinator 

 
 
ecunningham@cmhcm.org  
(989) 631-2320  
jjernigan@cmhcm.org 

Copper Country CMH Services  
(covering Ontonagon, Baraga, 
Houghton, Keweenaw counties)  

906-483-5555 
877-906-2264 

Jeff Williams  
Outpatient Program Director  

jwilliams@cccmh.org  
906-482-9404  

Detroit-Wayne Integrated Health 
Network  

800-241-4949  Monica Hampton  
Children’s Initiatives Coordinator  
Sherri Ruza  
System of Care Manager  

mhampton@dwihn.org  
313-269-1117  
sruza1@dwihn.org  
248-565-5683  

Genesee Health System  810-257-3742  
810-257-3742  

Valinda Christopher  
Director, Child and Family Services  
Chris Leamy  
Clinical Supervisor  

vchristopher@genhs.org  
810-496-5145  
cleamy@genhs.org  
810-496-5138  

Gogebic CMH Authority 833-906-5437 or 906-663-1892 Ashley Parker 
Access Coordinator 

aparker@gccmh.org 

Gratiot Integrated Health Network  
(formerly Gratiot County CMH)  

989-463-4971 or  
800-622-5583  

Kyle Trefil  
Children’s Case Manager  
Catie Macha 
Outreach Program Supervisor 

ktrefil@gihn-mi.org 
989-466-4140  
cmacha@gihn-mi.org 
989-463-4971  

HealthWest  
(Formerly Muskegon County CMH)  

231-720-3200  Ann Gatt  
Youth Services Clinical Manager  
Angie Holmstrom 
Rebecca St. Clair 

Ann.Gatt@healthwest.net  
231-672-0773  
Angela.holmstrom@healthwest.net 
Rebecca.stclair@healthwest.net 

Hiawatha Behavioral Health 
(covering Schoolcraft, Chippewa, 
Mackinac Counties) 

800-839-9443 Courtney Grant 
Clinical Services Manager 

cgrant@hbhcmh.org 
906-643-2108 
 
 

mailto:aparker@gccmh.org
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Huron Behavioral Health  989-269-9293 or  
800-356-5568  

Dr. Natalie Nugent  
Chief Operating Officer  

natalie@huroncmh.org  
989-269-9293  
 

The Right Door for Hope, Recovery 
and Wellness  
(Formerly Ionia County CMH)  

616-527-1790 Access line  
888-527-1790 Crisis line  

Liz Thelen  ethelen@rightdoor.org  
616-527-1790  

Integrated Services of Kalamazoo 
County  

269-553-7120  
269-373-6000  

Lauren Cooper 
Director of Youth and Family 
Services 
Dusty Jepkema 
Supervisor of Care Coordination 
and Community Health Workers 

lcooper@iskzoo.org  
269-568-0066 
djepkema@iskzoo.org 
269-312-0865 

Lapeer County CMH Services  810-667-0500 or  
888-225-4447  

Tina Close  
Children’s Supervisor  

tclose@lapeercmh.org  
810-667-0500  
 

Lenawee CMH Authority 517-263-8905 Marianna Strasz 
Program Director-Children’s 
Services 

Mstrasz@LCMHA.org 
517-264-0106 

Lifeways  
(covering Jackson and Hillsdale 
Counties)  

800-284-8288  David Lowe  
Director of Crisis Services  
Jessica Tucelli 
Director of Access Services  

David.Lowe@lifewaysmi.org  
517-513-9100 
Jessica.tucelli@lifewaysmi.org  
517-789-1203  
 

Livingston County CMH Authority  517-546-4126  Rebecca Derras  
Program Director, Child & 
Adolescent Services  

rderras@cmhliv.org  
517-548-0081  
 
 

Macomb County CMH Services  586-948-0222  Agnes Ward  
Chief Clinical Officer  

agnes.ward@mccmh.net  
586-469-7039  
 

 
Monroe CMH Authority  

 
737-243-7340 or  
800-886-7340  

Andrea Tibai (Primary) 
Program Supervisor 
 
Adam Anastasoff (Secondary)  
Director of Access, Crisis and 
Diversion 

ATibai@monroecmha.org 
734-384-8797 
 
AAnastasoff@monroecmha.org  
734-384-8877  
 

mailto:djepkema@iskzoo.org
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Montcalm Care Network 
(covering Montcalm County) 

989-831-7520 Liz Ingraham 
Family Intensive Services Manager 

eingraham@montcalmcare.net 
989-831-7554 

CMHSP Access Number Key Contact Name Contact Email and Phone 
 

Network180 (covering Kent 
County)  

616-336-3909  Angie Watkins 
Access Center Director  

Angie.Watkins@network180.org  
616-855-5155  
 

Newaygo County Mental Health 
Center 

231-689-7330 or 
800-968-7330 

Wendi Selmon 
Director of Youth and Family 
Services 
Marnie Sherretz 
Adult Services Director 

wselmon@newaygocmh.org 
231-689-7330 
 
msherretz@newaygocmh.org 
231-689-7330 

North Country CMH  
(covering Emmet, Cheboygan, 
Otsego, Antrim, Kalkaska, and 
Charlevoix counties)  

800-834-3393  Christine Dillon  
Director of Children and Family 
Services  

cdillon@norcocmh.org  
Office 231-347-7890  
 
 
 

Northeast Michigan CMH Authority  
(covering Presque Isle, 
Montmorency, Alpena, Alcona 
counties)  

800-968-1964  
989-356-2161  

Caitlin Stahlbaum  CStahlbaum@NEMCMH.org  
989-356-8642  
 
 

Northern Lakes CMH Authority  
(covering Grand Traverse, 
Wexford, Leelanau, Missaukee and 
Roscommon counties)  

Cadillac: 231-775-3463  
Traverse City: 231-922-4850  
Grayling: 989-348-8522  
Houghton Lake: 989-366-8550  

Aimee Bunbury  
Mental Health Professional for the 
Juvenile Justice Diversion Program  

aimee.bunbury@nlcmh.org  
231-935-3564  
 
 
 

Northpointe Behavioral Healthcare 
Systems (covering Iron, Dickinson, 
Menominee Counties)  

Centralized Access Location: 888-
906-9060  

Maria Nerat 
Director of Acute Services  
Erin Kusz  
Chief Clinical Officer  

mnerat@nbhs.org 
906-863-1514 
 
ekusz@nbhs.org  
906-282-1797  
 

Oakland Community Health 
Network 

248-858-1210 Siiri Sikora 
Director of Justice Initiatives  

sikoras@oaklandchn.org 
248-464-6057 

 
Pathways  Centralized Access Location:  Angela Reamer  areamer@up-pathways.org  

mailto:eingraham@montcalmcare.net
mailto:wselmon@newaygocmh.org
mailto:msherretz@newaygocmh.org
mailto:mnerat@nbhs.org
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(covering Marquette, Alger, Delta, 
Luce Counties)  

888-906-9060  Children’s Supervisor  906-225-7210  

 
Pines Behavioral Health 517-279-8404 Jessica Singer 

Senior Director of Outpatient Serv. 
jsinger@pinesbhs.org 
517-278-2129 
 

CMHSP Access Number Key Contact Name Contact Email and Phone 
 

Saginaw County CMH Authority  800-233-0022 or  
989-792-9732  

Carey Moffett  
Supervisor of Mobile Response and 
Stabilization Services (MRSS)  

cmoffett@sccmha.org  
989-797-3413  
 
 

Sanilac County CMH Authority  888-225-4447  Tabitha Jensen  
Clinical Coordinator 
Breonna Studer  
Children’s Clinical Supervisor  

tjensen@sanilaccmh.org  
810-583-0409  
bstuder@sanilaccmh.org  
810-583-0341  
 

Shiawassee Health and Wellness  
(covering Shiawassee County)  

989-723-6791  Corey Baker  
Supervisor of Services to Children 
and Families  
Caryn Melotti 
Supervisor of Access and 
Emergency Services  
Maria Medina  
Supervisor of Child and Family 
Outpatient  

cbaker@shiabewell.org  
989-723-6791  
 
cmelotti@shiabewell.org  
989-723-6791  
 
mmedina@shiabewell.org  
989-723-6791  
 

St. Clair County Mental Health 
Authority  

888-225-4447  Heidi Fogarty  
Assistant Division Director 
Children Services  

hfogarty@scccmh.org  
810-488-8845  
 
 

Summit Point  
(covering Calhoun County)  
 

269-966-1460  Angela Deal 
Youth Clinical Supervisor  

adeal@summitpointe.org  
269-425-0670 
 
 

Tuscola Behavioral Health Systems  989-673-6191 or  
800-462-6814  

Crystal Waugh 
Children’s Supervisor  

CWaugh@tbhs.net  
989-673-6191  
 
 

mailto:jsinger@pinesbhs.org
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Van Buren Community Mental 
Health Authority  

269-657-5574  Francene Berglund  
Program Supervisor for Children’s 
Intensive Services  

fberglund@vbcmh.com  
269-427 6729  
 

Washtenaw County Community 
Mental Health  

734-544-3050 or  
800-440-7548  

Elizabeth Spring-Nichols  
Program Administrator Youth & 
Family Services  

springe@washtenaw.org  
734-368-8794  
 

CMHSP Access Number Key Contact Name Contact Email and Phone 

 
 
West Michigan CMH System  
(covering Lake, Mason and Oceana 
Counties)  

 
 
231-845-6294  

 
 
Keeli Sholtey 
Children and Family Services 
Director  

 
 
keelis@wmcmhs.org 
231-843-5409 
 
 
 

Woodlands Behavioral Healthcare 
Network (Serving Cass County)  

269-445-2451  Keri Pantale  
Children and Youth Services 
Director 
Mindi Nahikian 
Director of Clinical Services  

kerip@woodlandsbhn.org  
269-228-5140  
mindin@woodlandsbhn.org 
616-228-5135 

 

mailto:keelis@wmcmhs.org
mailto:mindin@woodlandsbhn.org

